BEER

2019

2019 # Gallons

2018

2018 # Gallons

Collection Change

Collection % Change

Gallons Change

January

$9,506,244

15096612

$9,668,310

15353984

($162,066)

-1.68%

(257,373)

February

$8,947,017

14208518

$8,509,091

13513060

$437,926

5.15%

695,459

March

$7,986,825

12683663

$7,986,116

12682537

$709

0.01%

1,126

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

Totals

$26,440,086

41988793

$26,163,517

41,549,581

$276,569

1.06%

439,212

*The statistics each month are based on the excise taxes paid to the NC State Deparment of Revenue for beverages sold during the previous month.
For example, the amount collected and reported for February reflects taxes paid for beverages sold during the month of January.*




[ Volume % Change

-1.68%

5.15%

0.01%
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