## **BEER**

	2019	2019 # Gallons	2018	2018 # Gallons	<b>Collection Change</b>	Collection % Change	Gallons Change
January	\$9,506,244	15096612	\$9,668,310	15353984	(\$162,066)	-1.68%	(257,373)
February	\$8,947,017	14208518	\$8,509,091	13513060	\$437,926	5.15%	695,459
March	\$7,986,825	12683663	\$7,986,116	12682537	\$709	0.01%	1,126
April							
May							
June							
July							
August							
September							
October							
November							
December							
Totals	\$26,440,086	41988793	\$26,163,517	41,549,581	\$276,569	1.06%	439,212

<sup>\*</sup>The statistics each month are based on the excise taxes paid to the NC State Department of Revenue for beverages sold during the previous month. For example, the amount collected and reported for February reflects taxes paid for beverages sold during the month of January.\*

Volume % Change						
-1.68%						
5.15%						
0.01%						
1.06%						